HYLTE SPORTSKYTTAR SKARSHULT

KM Nordisk  Trap
Oppenklass:
1 Gert Paulsson 22| 21 43|Duvor
2\Ingvar Lagesson 20| 22 42\Duvor
3|Jonas Ekwall 20 20 40|Duvor
4 Magnus Hagman 16| 20 36|Duvor
5 Patrik Wilhelmsson 18| 17 35|Duvor
6 Jorgen Erlandsson 15| 19 34(Duvor
7| Sven-Olof Nilsson 16| 16 32|Duvor
8 Leif Nordh 15 16 31|Duvor
9/ Thore Carilsson 12| 17 29(Duvor
10 Rolf Svéard 14 13 27\Duvor
11| Stig Sandblad 16 7 23|Duvor
12 Henneth Haraldsson 5 4 9|Duvor
0
1 0|Duvor
2 0|Duvor
3 0|Duvor
4 0|Duvor
5 0|Duvor
6 0|Duvor
7 0|Duvor
8 0|Duvor
9 0|Duvor
10 0|Duvor

HYLTE SPORTSKYTTAR SKARSHULT




Tabell2

HYLTE SPORTSKYTTAR SKARSHULT

KM Nationell skeet Skérshult

Oppenklass:
1/Joérgen Erlandsson 21
2/Jonas Ekvall 22
3/Magnus |Hagman 22
4/ Sven-Olof |Nilsson 19
5|/ Rolf Svéard 18
6/ Carina Johansson 18
7/Ingemar Johansson 18
8|Patrik Wilhelmsson 16
9 Thore Carilsson 15
10
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1
2
3
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5
6
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